., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Matthew Cornish Gresham

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SW1Y 4LR

Date of birth October 1976
Total current 23
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CLERKENWELL FIRE STATION
LIMITED

46 INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PAVILION FULHAM GREEN LIMITED
TAYLOR BRAY LIMITED

PREMIER FULHAM PROPCO LIMITED
FULHAM HIGH STREET LIMITED
WILDERNESS RESERVE SUFFOLK
LIMITED

PAVILION KNIGHTSBRIDGE LIMITED
PAVILION EC4 LIMITED

PARK PLACE (CARDIFF) LIMITED
RALLY DYNAMICS LIMITED
SIXSMITH BUILD LIMITED

69 CHARLOTTE STREET LIMITED
PUTNEY BRIDGE APPROACH
LIMITED

HEVEN HOLDINGS LIMITED
OCUBIS LIMITED

HEVEN LIMITED

OCUBIS FINANCING LIMITED
BACCHUS PARTNERS LIMITED
FULHAM CORP LIMITED
HALESWORTH GOLF LIMITED
KEMBLE HALL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

KEMBLE HALL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

N/A* - no information available

Matthew Cornish Gresham

Number
FC039429

13705097
13510660
10469257
13223968
12622006
12327488

12276781
10757387
09648526
09534785
09470346
08776439
07890064

02829703
04090747
06054475
07719985
07585214
07397702
07314988
02539320

02539320

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

911502415
15 Regent Street

London

United Kingdom

British

911502415

App. Date Res. Date Position

20/04/2022

26/10/2021
14/07/2021
21/05/2021
24/02/2021
15/07/2020
21/11/2019

23/10/2019
08/05/2017
19/06/2015
09/04/2015
04/03/2015
15/11/2013
22/12/2011

01/09/2011
01/09/2011
01/09/2011
24/08/2011
31/03/2011
05/10/2010
14/07/2010
14/09/2007

12/07/2006

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
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Company Name

35 DISRAELI ROAD LIMITED
DAVID STREET (HARVEL) LIMITED
WILDERNESS RESERVE PROJECTS
LIMITED

HIGH STREET ST MARGARET'S
LIMITED

GOWER (CATHAYS) LIMITED
LANGLEY (MAIDSTONE) LIMITED
SEARCHWOOD ROAD
(WARLINGHAM) LIMITED

LONDON ROAD TUNBRIDGE WELLS
LTD

OXENTURN ROAD (NACCOLT)
LIMITED

BROOMFIELD (HERNE) LIMITED
CRISMILL LANE LIMITED

HIGH STREET STAPLEHURST
LIMITED

STATION ROAD APPLEDORE
LIMITED

HIGH STREET BLETCHINGLEY
LIMITED

GILLS GREEN LIMITED

BACCHUS (15) LIMITED
GRAVESEND ROAD (WROTHAM)
LIMITED

UPPER STREET LEEDS LIMITED
HIGH STREET BRASTED LIMITED
BUTTS ROAD LIMITED

BACCHUS (5) LIMITED

BACCHUS (TRAVELLERS JOY) LTD
BACCHUS (PURE) LTD

BACCHUS (SWAN) LIMITED

158 HART PLAIN AVENUE LIMITED
BACCHUS (11) LTD

BACCHUS (FAREHAM ROAD)
LIMITED

BACCHUS (SWALLOW) LIMITED
RIVERBANK HOUSE 2012 LIMITED
PROSPECT LANE LIMITED

BV ROAD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

10357254
09475184
09305952

09299397

09155277
08952858
08809668

08792646

08756374

08724424
08660198
08481355

08314180

08279780

08228680
08098592
08093152

08008695
07925707
07180005
07108839
07180003
07180043
07108851
07108840
07180046
07108837

07108841
07889612
07811275
07808301

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911502415

App. Date Res. Date Position
02/09/2016 15/12/2017 Director

06/03/2015
11/11/2014

06/11/2014

31/07/2014
21/03/2014
11/12/2013

27/11/2013

31/10/2013

09/10/2013
22/08/2013
09/04/2013

30/11/2012

02/11/2012

25/09/2012
08/06/2012
01/06/2012

27/03/2012
26/01/2012
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
01/01/2012
01/01/2012

01/01/2012
22/12/2011
14/10/2011
13/10/2011

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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CHANDOS ROAD LIMITED
BACCHUS (MADELINES) LTD
TUCKER STREET LIMITED
EWELL ROAD LIMITED

150 HIGH STREET LIMITED
BACCHUS (SELSEY TRAM) LTD
179 LONDON ROAD LIMITED
61 QUEENS ROAD LIMITED
ALDERSHOT ROAD LIMITED
GIPSY ROAD LIMITED

UPAD LIMITED

ELSON ROAD LIMITED
BACCHUS (13) LTD

N/A* - no information available

07804569
07180038
07787061
07769177
07672225
07180011
07649646
07649938
07649657
07602644
06569680
07502418
07502469

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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10/10/2011
28/09/2011
26/09/2011
09/09/2011
16/06/2011
06/06/2011
27/05/2011
27/05/2011
27/05/2011
13/04/2011
03/02/2011
24/01/2011
24/01/2011

911502415

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
31/03/2022 Director
Director
Director



